777 Lake Frances

777 LAKE FRANCES DR, CHARLESTON, SC 29412, USA Dr, Charleston, SC
29412, USA

Stunning 3BR/2.5BA Charleston Single with Lakefront Deck & Private Balcony
- Minutes from Downtown & Folly Beach!Beautifully updated Charleston * 2 baths

Single with breathtaking views of Lake Frances. Floor-to-ceiling windows in * Single Family

T . . . . Detach
the main living areas and primary bedroom fill the home with natural light. etached
. . . . * Residential
Features include an updated kitchen with quartz countertops and stainless

e Active
* 1820 sq ft

steel appliances, fresh [...]

Natalie Wright

Basics




MLS ID: 25006598 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 1820 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.13 acres

Year built: 1984 Subdivision Name: Lake Shore Commons
County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 21 - James Island

Building Details

Stories: 2 Parking Features: 1.5 Car Garage, Garage Door
Opener
Security Features: Security System Covered Spaces: 1.5

Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding Garage Spaces: 1.5
Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck
Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: Storm Door(s) Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Waterfront Features: Lake Front, Pond, Window Features: Thermal Windows/Doors,
Pond Site, Seawall Window Treatments - Some

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted,

Ceiling - Smooth, High Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s),
Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Pantry

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl, Wood

Fireplace Features: Gas Connection,
Living Room, One

Hidden Info




List Office MLS Id: 9991




